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
bathrooms. Beautiful open kitchen and great room along with 
the huge master suite come with a spectacular view of the pol 
and yard! Call Carol for all the details!!

139 27475 TWP 380

QUIET CRESCENT LOCATION! This bungalow 
has all the comforts of home! Three bedrooms up. Garden 
door from kitchen to the east facing deck. Recent upgrades 
include windows, shingles, flooring, furnace and water heater. 
Detached garage is 26 x 24 and paved RV parking! Call Carol 
today!

5845 WEST PARK CRESCENT

DEER PARK CLOSE LOCATION! Open concept 
living area, vaulted ceiling and sunken living room 
for a spacious look! Master bedroom has his and 
hers closets and a full ensuite. There is a separate 
entrance for downstairs, which has potential for a 
suite. Call for your tour of this home!

2 DONALD CLOSE

Rick
Burega

403.350.6023403.350.6023 403-350-6023 • rickburega@royallepage.ca

Cute bungalow with excellent 
upgrades! Professionally done. 
Huge 26x28 garage is heated 
and 220 power. Ground level 

deck with hot tub too.

Mint Condition- Very nice modifi ed 
bilevel on a quite close. Offers 5 

bdrms & 3 baths. Awesome FR with 
extra lighting and large windows. 

Beautiful kitchen has newer ss 
appliances. Corner pantry & eating 
bar. Freshly painted-just move in.

Affordable and spacious- 1220 
bilevel on a close. Open fl oor 
plan with vaulted ceilings and 
newer laminate fl oors. Master 
has soaker tub. Custom blinds 

through out plus A/C.

Fully fi nished split level- 
upgraded with new fl ooring, 

painted and kitchen appliances. 
Hardwoods, new light fi xtures 
and more. RV parking, garden 

and fi repit area.

Across from the park! This 1780 
two storey shows well and has 4 
bedrms, 4 baths. Large formal 
dining rm, vinyl plank fl ooring 

and fresh paint. Nice fenced yard 
and deck and hot tub. 

Backing onto a Greenbelt! 
Spacous two storey on a 

large lot. Vaulted ceilings, 
gas fi replace, fam room off 

the kitchen, large master has 
luxurious ensuite. Main fl oor 

offi ce. Deck and patio.

$409,900$409,900 $409,900$409,900 $329,900$329,900$399,900$399,900 $404,900$404,900 $242,900$242,900

403-358-4981403-358-4981

DarlisDarlis
DrevenyDreveny

MAKE YOUR MOVE -  Cal l  Darlis  to day!MAKE YOUR MOVE -  Cal l  Darlis  to day!   www.darlisdreveny.comwww.darlisdreveny.com

Gorgeous fully fi nished bi-level with 4 beds, 3 baths. Detached 
garage with offi ce. Former show home with executive fi nishing.

NEW LISTING IN DEVONSHIRENEW LISTING IN DEVONSHIRE

* 1998 - 3 bed, 2 bath - 1200 sq ft
* No carpets, no smoking home

* Vaulted ceilings - open concept
* Clean & move in ready!

FAMILY SIDE OF WASKASOO ESTATESFAMILY SIDE OF WASKASOO ESTATES

OPEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4 PM 113 DARLING CRESCENT

* Beautifully maintained mobile on 
family side in Waskasoo

* Incredible value with so much to 
offer!

FANTASTIC YARD & HUGE GARAGEFANTASTIC YARD & HUGE GARAGE

 * Includes 2 man hot tub & gazebo on large deck

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM 136 WASKASOO ESTATES

 

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747403.304.2747
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 

CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

NEW LISTING! ADULT TOWNHOME 
CONDO! Bungalow on a close. Ga-
rage, fi replace and full basement.

$249,900$249,900

TWO YEAR OLD 1441 sq. ft. walkout 
bi-level on a close! Priced to sell!

$365,000$365,000

INCREDIBLE VALUE Year round resort 
home- Golf course view.

$229,000$229,000

PENHOLD Walkout on pie lot! Super 
location on a close! 4 beds, 3 baths.

$357,900$357,900

TTextext LORI  LORI at at 
403-350-9700403-350-9700
TTextext JEFF  JEFF atat

  403-872-0123403-872-0123
Twitter: Twitter: 

@JeffTheRealtor@JeffTheRealtor

VIRTUAL TOURS AT VIRTUAL TOURS AT 
www.KevinGlover.cawww.KevinGlover.ca

Extras Galore!!

• A/C, Infloor Heat, Vinyl Fence

• 28x24 Garage

• 5 bedrooms

$599,900$599,900

Great Rosedale Location!

• Raised Bungalow with 5 bdrms

• Media Room in basement

• A/C, underfloor heat

$409,900$409,900

Bungalow in Anders!
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
This is the best price 
for an immaculate 
4 Level Split w/
Walk-Out off 3rd 
level. Features gas 
fi replace, vaulted 

$375,900$375,900

Call Call DALE 403-302-3107DALE 403-302-3107

GREAT STARTER OR REVENUE PROPERTY!

5021- 54 AVE, RIMBEY5021- 54 AVE, RIMBEY
Two bedroom bungalow on a large fenced 
mature yard. 4 appliances.

$99,900$99,900

ceilings, 4 bdrms, 3 baths, large country kitchen, quality 
oak fi nish, enclosed sunroom, att heated garage.

Call Call DALE 403-302-3107DALE 403-302-3107

SERVICE

DIRECTORY

YOUR HOUSE
Y
O

U
R

HOME

403-347-9474 
jenna.hanger@yourhouseyourhome.ca

If you would like to advertise 
your business in the 

Your House Your Home 
BUSINESS DIRECTORY, 

please contact 
Jenna at

#9, 7619—50 Avenue, Red Deer, Alberta 

CUSTOM BLINDS, SHADES & SHUTTERS 

DRAPERIES, FURNITURE, ACCENTS & 

DESIGNER WALLPAPERS 

403-348-8280 

FREE CORDLESS LIFT 
On Graber Cellular, Pleated, Roller, Solar, or Natural 

Shades, Wood, Faux Wood, or Composite Blinds* MSRP UNTIL JAN 01/17 

50 % OFF  
GRABER 

*Excludes Graber Simple Selections 

LIMITED TIME ONLY 
SEPTEMBER 1—DECEMBER 31, 2016 

The flooring specialists... 
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342-7700342-7700SERVING RED DEER FOR OVER 35 YEARS
www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.

NADINE
MARCHAND

NICOLE 
DUSHANEK

DEREK
MACKENZIE

BRAD  
GRANLUND
BROKER

SPRINGBROOK
Fully fi nished 2 Storey with 5 bedrooms 3 
bathrooms. Generous size living room and 
kitchen with fully fenced yard. $299,900. 
CALL DEREK 403.896.8319

$169,900  1220 sq ft 3 bedroom, 2 
bathroom 2storey townhouse great starter 
home!
Call BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

HUGE LOT!
3 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom Fully Fenced, 
Across from playground and landscaped 
yard .  $439,900.  CALL  DEREK 
403.896.8319

SYLVAN LAKE
Brand new unique elevations built 1107 sq ft 2 
bedroom, 2 bathroom bi level. $299,900.
CALL BRAD AT 342-7700.

$$SLASHED
$$SLASHED

UPGRADED  2 BEDROOM
2 bathroom bilevel laminate fl ooring, s/s 
appliances Quick possession Sylvan Lake. 
$299,900.
CALL BRAD AT 342-7700.

PENHOLD 
Immediate possession on brand new 
townhouse. 3 bedroom, 2 full baths stainless 
steel appliances, landscaped yard w/vinyl 
fencing $258,900 
Call BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

EXCITING OPPORTUNITIES!
CHECK OUT THESE HOMES! PRICE JUST DROPPED!CHECK OUT THESE HOMES! PRICE JUST DROPPED!

MOVE YOUR FAMILY  i n to  t h i s 
b rand  new 3  bd rm,  2  ba th room 
modified bilevel in Laredo. Immediate 
possession available.  $437,400!
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

RED DEER
RED DEER

 OPEN HOUSE SAT., 1:30-3:30 PM
46 AZTEC CRESCENT, BLACKFALDS
PRICE DROP
1148sqf t ,  3 bdrms, 2 fu l l  baths, 
laminate flooring, 4 appliances, in 
Aurora Heights, on wider lot. Room 
for  Huge Garage!    $319,900 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

BLACKFALDS
BLACKFALDS

OPEN 

HOUSE

 OPEN HOUSE SUN., 1:30-3:30 PM
11 HAMPTON CRES., SYLVAN LAKE
BRAND NEW 3 BEDROOM!
New home in Hampton Pointe, 3 bdrms, 
2 baths, stainless appliances, south 
facing yard. NEW PRICE $329,900
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

SYLVAN LAKE
SYLVAN LAKE

OPEN 

HOUSE

 OPEN HOUSE SUN, 1-3 PM
27 HEALEY CLOSE, PENHOLD
TRIPLE GARAGE Opportunity to Own a 
BRAND NEW 2 bdrm, 2 bath home, corner 
lot on a close, soaker tub, fi replace, laminate, 
& HUGE TRIPLE ATTACHED GARAGE. 
New price of  NEW PRICE $429,900
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

PENHOLD
PENHOLD

OPEN 

HOUSE

WALKOUTWALKOUT
6 bedroom+den, 4 bathrooms, new 
kitchen, 2 laundry hookups backs onto 
green Sylvan Lake $499,900.
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

SYLVAN LAKE
SYLVAN LAKE MAJOR PRICE DROP

Brand New Plan from Asset Builders, 
this gorgeous 3 bdrm, 3 bath 2 storey 
features quartz countertops, upper 
laundry, fi replace & more! $461,400. 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

RED DEER
RED DEER 2 STOREY SHOWHOME

3 bdrm, 3 bath modern beauty, w/family 
room, micro offi ce & loaded with extras!  
$609,900. CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

 OPEN HOUSE SAT, 1-3 PM
5284 LANSDOWN AVE., BLACKFALDS
FULLY FINISHED 
5 Bedrooms 2 Bathrooms fully fi nished 
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
$325,000
MLS CA#0093991

LacombeLacombe

5406 47A STREET
$239,900
MLS CA#0084839

BentleyBentley

3908 45A STREET
$215,000
MLS CA#0093901

PonokaPonoka

3 LANDRY CLOSE
$525,000
MLS CA#0092261

Red DeerRed Deer

17 GREEN COURT
$199,900 
MLS CA#0090500

LacombeLacombe

4929 WESTBROOKE ROAD
$279,000
MLS CA#0091756

Blackfalds

2 GREYSTONE WAY
$718,000
MLS CA#0089622

4.52 acres4.52 acres

OPEN HOUSE SAT. NOV 12, 1-3 PM

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOMEYOURYOURYOURHOUUUUSEHOUSEHOUSE
Find your dream home in
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¿Desea comprar o vender su casa?
Aquí encontrara´ a un dedicado y experimentado agente de 
bienes raíces que puede ayudarle en cada paso de las transac-
ciones de compra-venta de inmuebles. ¡Llámeme hoy!

Milena Toncheva 403 304-5265
Покупаете или продаете недвижимость?
Доверьтесь моему опыту и профессионализму и я помогу 
вам обеспечить наилучшие условия при покупке или 
продаже жилья. Звоните мне!

Milena Milena 
TonchevaToncheva
304-5265304-5265

Advantage

$439,000 EXCELLENT INVESTMENT $439,000 EXCELLENT INVESTMENT 
And/or PERFECT FOR A BLENDED FAMILY! 2 legal 
suites - up 3 bdrms, 2 baths, down 3 bdrms 1 bath, 

fenced with 6 car parking in the back.

$534,900 EXQUISITE 2 STORY IN SYLVAN LAKE   $534,900 EXQUISITE 2 STORY IN SYLVAN LAKE   
Located in the prestigious Riders Ridge, this home 
features 6 bedroom, 4 baths, beautiful layout and 

stunning upgrades!  

SAT. & SUN., NOVEMBER 12 & 13, 2 - 4 P.M. SAT. & SUN., NOVEMBER 12 & 13, 2 - 4 P.M. 
59 VANIER DRIVE59 VANIER DRIVE

OPEN 
HOUSE

Parkland Mall, 
Red Deer

Advantage 
21 photos of every property

Bob 
Wing

403-391-3583

CLOSE TO THE COLLEGE!
Bright, clean, end unit townhouse with 3 bedrooms, 4 appliances, 
2 parking stalls and quick possession. Close to Kin Canyon, Bower 

Mall, bike paths, the college, and transit. - only $139,900
Call BOB WING today (403) 391-3583

WEST PARK STARTER!
Close to the college & shopping, this solid 4 bedroom, 2 
bath home has a  wheelchair ramp, M.I.L. suite, double 

garage, sunroom and quick possession - $279,900.
Call/Text BOB WING today (403) 391-3583

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

Meticulous four bedroom, spacious kitchen 
with all appliances including (washer and 
dryer included), walk in pantry. Neat as a 
pin. Bonus to the buyer is an unbelievable 
list price of $299,900.

46 HARVEST CLOSE, PENHOLD, AB

Fully fi nished, four bedroom raised bungalow 
on a quiet close with a huge pie lot, close to 
Community Centre.   Immediate possession 
and a bonus walk-out basement.
All this for $310,000.

BARB MUNDAY 403-598-7721
100% MLS exposure and realtor services, adjusted commission charged

CALL ME “MUNDAY” CALL ME “ANYDAY”

TWO-STOREY

With walk-out basement, 18x22 bonus room, 
four bedrooms, double front attached garage, 
as is where is, and backing onto walking 
paths $399,999.

1440 SQ. FT. BUNGALOW

Double attached garage, huge oak kitchen 
with tons of cupboards, main flr family 
reduced to sell at $259,900.

OPEN HOUSE NOV. 13 - 2-4PM

FURTHER
FURTHER

REDUCED
REDUCEDOPENOPEN

HOUSE
HOUSE

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME
It shouldn’t be a roll of the dice, it ISIS possible to

OWNOWN your own home, and NOTNOT pay someone elses

mortgage. Ask one of our knowledgeable realtors.
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Advantage

403-597-2871 • 403-598-2871 
www.century21.ca/derek.austin

Derek
Austin

Eva
Austin

 NO CONDO FEES
on this 2 storey Townhouse  with 3 bdrms 

2 baths plus. Renter would like to stay

YOUR OWN AFFORDABLE HOME
This 1,000 sq.ft.  2 bdrm condo 

has  upgraded windows  and exterior. 
Revenue or  retirement property

WILDROSE  ACREAGE FOR LARGE FAMILY
3100 sqft  4  large bdrms and

3 bath  country Home and more

$559,900
$559,900

$159,900 
$159,900 

$116,000
$116,000

www.110wildroseacreage.comwww.110wildroseacreage.com www.505terracepark.comwww.505terracepark.com www.631858street.comwww.631858street.com

bett.portelance@century21.ca
www.BettPortelance.com

Bett PortelanceBett Portelance 403-307-5581403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE HELPING YOU MAKE 
THE RIGHT MOVETHE RIGHT MOVE

61 SELKIRK BLVD
1096 SQ FT BUNGALOW

2 BDR, 2BATH
26X24 DETACHED GARAGE

PROUD SPONSOR
OF THE

FESTIVAL
OF TREES

NOVEMBER 23-27

Kim Fox  Jay McDouall  Hilary Rosebrugh  Christine Bourke  Janice Resch

51 ALDRICH CLOSE
$585,000

ANDERS SOUTH
4 Bedrooms & 3 Bathrooms

Granite Counters, 2 Fireplaces

Fully Dev. with Many Extras

www.51aldrichclose.com

110 AINSWORTH CRESCENT 
$535,000

ANDERS SOUTH
4 Bedrooms & 3 Bathrooms4 Bedrooms & 3 Bathrooms

Renovated 1200 + Sq Ft. Bi-levelRenovated 1200 + Sq Ft. Bi-level

Convenient Main Floor LivingConvenient Main Floor Living

www.110ainsworthcres.info

5 VIENNA CLOSE 
$1,250,000

VANIER EAST
4 Bedrooms and 4 Bathrooms

Fully Finished Modern 2-Storey

Backing onto Green Space

www.5viennaclose.info

26 CEDAR CRESCENT
$330,000

BLACKFALDS
4 Bedrooms & 3 Bathrooms

Great Location (East side of HWY 2A)

Fully Finished/Landscaped

www.consider26cedarcrescent.com

127 ADAMS CLOSE
$427,500

ANDERS SOUTH
4 Bedrooms & 3 Bathrooms

Fully Finished Bungalow w/ Attached Garage

Landscaped Yard with 2 Tiered Deck & Storage

www.consider127adamsclose.com

Feature HomeFeature Home

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE
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See  21 Photos at www.brendabowness.com

www. 4320-43street.com

PEACE, PRIVACY & 
UNIQUENESS!

5 Bedroom, 4 Bath
1,891 Sq.Ft 4 Level Split

$530,000

www.43lordclose.com

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP,
QUIET CLOSE!

4 Bedroom, 3 Bath
1,264 Sq.Ft. Bi-Level

$375,000

www.2213-12bironsidestreet.com

IMMACULATE CONDO & 
PEACEFUL QUIET VIEW!

2 Bedroom, 1 Bath
900 Sq.Ft. Apartment Condo

 $199,900

www.324-6michenerboulevard.com

IMMACULATE THIRD 
FLOOR CONDO!

1 Bedroom, 1 Bath
905 Sq.Ft. Condo

$279,900

www.594260avenue.com

FANTASTIC OPPORTUNITY 
FOR FIRST TIME BUYER!

4 Bedroom, 2 Bath
850 Sq.Ft. Bungalow

$224,900

www.44-6220orrdrive.com

IMMACULATE MOVE IN READY 
HOME, EXCELLENT QUIET LOCATION!

2 Bedroom, 2 Bath
660 Sq.Ft. Half Duplex

$218,900

www.6325-61avenue.com

BRAND NEW DUPLEX, NO 
CONDO FEES!

4 Bedroom, 2 Bath
764 Sq.Ft. Bi-Level

$279,900

On th e move with 
Team Bowness

BBRENDARENDA

OWNESSOWNESS DDENNISENNIS

BOWNESSBOWNESS

Advantage

Call or Text

403.350.9509

Call or Text

403.357.8087

www.110-530048street.com

WONDERFUL ADULT COMPLEX, 
HEART OF DOWNTOWN!
1 Bedroom, 1 Bath

731 Sq.Ft. Condo Apartment
$209,900

www.497960Avenue.com

MODERN HOME AND 
EXCELLENT LOCATION!

3 Bedroom, 3 Bath
2,295 Sq. ft. 2 Storey

 $534,900

INNISFAILINNISFAIL

www.192ingleclose.com

 IMMACULATE EXECUTIVE 
HOME, SOUTHSIDE LOCATION! 

 5 Bedroom, 3 Bath
 1,548 Sq.Ft. Hillside Bungalow

$509,900 

www.571360Avenue.com

POSITIVE CASH FLOW 
INVESTMENT!

2x3 Bedroom, 1 Bath
2x2 Bedroom 1 Bath

$550,000

NEW PRICE
NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE
NEW PRICE

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

YOUR 
LISTING
HERE!

YOUR 
LISTING
HERE!

Call Brenda 
or Dennis 
for more 

information 
on any of these 

properties!
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••••••••••••  RED DEER LISTINGS IN PRICE ORDER ••••••••••••

real estate central alberta
4440 - 49 ave., red deer • 403.343.3020

sylvan lake 403.887.2217 • lacombe 403.782.4301 • ponoka 403.783.5007
     www.remaxsylvanlake.com  www.remaxlacombe.com  www.remaxreddeer.com  www.remax-ponoka.com

EACH OFFICE INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED.

$249,900

24 Erickson Drive

STARTER HOME with detached 
garage! Fully finished 4 level 
split w/ 3 bdrms, 2 baths, newer 
shingles, deck, flooring & paint. 

Further details at www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your 

personal showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

OLP $309,900  LP $285,000

19 Selkirk Blvd

LET’S TALK RENOS! Located in 
the desirable Sunnybrook area, 
this 1283 sq ft bungalow feat. 4 

bdrms, 3 baths & 22x24 detached garage. Home has good “bones” 
but does need some work. Further details at www.tonysankovic.

com or to set up your personal showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW PRICE!
NEW PRICE!

$359,900

91 Lord Close

OVER 1100 SQ.FT. on the main 
floor of this modified bi-level.   
5 bedrooms & 3 bathrooms.   
Oversized yard with a double 

garage.   Walking distance to the high schools and the Collicutt 
Centre.  Come have a look on Saturday!!

Call Michelle Langelaar 403-896-7355

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!
OPEN HOUSE • SAT. NOV 12, 2-4 P.M.

$395,900

35 Revie Close

CLASSIC 2 STOREY

with 3 bedrooms up and 1 
down, master has huge ensuite, 
excellent location, hardwood 

floors, fireplace, large front attached garage – great family home!! 
Fully fenced and landscaped and the hot tub stays. 
Call TIM MALEY 403-550-3533 today for more details and a 

virtual tour, visit www.timmaley.com.

$393,900

842-800 Ramage Close

FULLY DEVELOPED BI-LEVEL 
set on a great location in a close, 
4 bedrooms, 3 bathroom, double 
attached garage.  This is a must 
see. Ivan Busenius 403-350-8102, 

www.ivanb.ca

REDUCED
REDUCED

OLP $510,000  LP $495,500

240 Van Slyke Way

AN EXCLUSIVE STYLE 2 Storey 
loaded w/ high-end upgrades. 
This FF home features 1604 sq 
ft w/ 4 bdrms, 4 baths, a granite 
kitchen and a “spa-like” master 

ensuite. Further details at www.tonysankovic.com or to set up 

your personal showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW PRICE!
NEW PRICE!

$314,500

126 Jones Crescent

FULLY FINISHED 2 STOREY

MOVE IN READY! This FF half du-
plex feat. 1311 sq. ft. with 4 bdrms, 
4 baths & open main floor design. 

Fenced and landscaped with a partially covered deck. Further details at

www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal showing call/

text 403.391.4236.

$599,000

69 Caribou Crescent

FABULOUS FAMILY TWO 

STOREY with large bonus 
room, 4 bdrms on the top level, 
main floor laundry & office, open 
concept main floor, beautifully 

finished! PLUS, backing onto walking trails and Gaetz Lake 
Sanctuary, superb location!! Call TIM MALEY 403-550-3533 today 

for more details and a virtual tour, visit www.timmaley.com.

$134,900

301, 4415 48 Avenue

1 BEDROOM APARTMENT 

C O N D O  d o w n t o w n ,  i n 
suite laundry, west facing, 
underground parking. Call Kim 

Argent today for a viewing 

403-357-4525.

$865,000

5130 44 avenue

EXECUTIVE LIVING close to 
Coronation Park. 2422 sq.ft. with 
4 bedrooms and 5 bathrooms 
Loads of room to build a huge 
garage. Call  Kim Argent 

403-357-4525.

Say, “I saw it in 
Your House, Your Home”

$449,900

17 Mah Crescent

EXTENSIVELY UPGRADED 

BI-LEVEL in a beautiful 
Crescent! Hardwood, granite 
tops, renovated throughout 
including kitchen, bathrooms, 

windows and much more! A terrific yard and large park out 
front  - this is a fabulous family home!  
Call TIM MALEY 403-550-3533 today for more details and a 

virtual tour, visit www.timmaley.com.



NOVEMBER 11, 2016                               PAGE 15YOUR HOUSE YOUR HOME

real estate central alberta
4440 - 49 ave., red deer • 403.343.3020

sylvan lake 403.887.2217 • lacombe 403.782.4301 • ponoka 403.783.5007

     www.remaxsylvanlake.com  www.remaxlacombe.com  www.remaxreddeer.com  www.remax-ponoka.com

EACH OFFICE INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED.

$539,900

73 Chinook Street

WALK-OUT WITH SUITE!  
This FF 2 Storey is loaded 
with upgrades and features 
2102 sq ft  w/ 3 bdrms, 3 

baths plus the mother-in-law suite includes a full kitchen, 
living room, 1 bdrm and a 3 pce bath. Further details at

www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal showing 

call/text 403.391.4236.

REDUCED
REDUCED

$20K$20K

••  BLACKFALDS ••

OLP $459,900 LP $449,900

27 Rosewood Rise

QUALITY BUILT BY ABBEY 

MASTER BUILDER. This 
modified bi-level features 1364 
sq ft w/ 3 bdrms & 2 baths, open 

design w/ vaults, 9’ ceilings in lower, 25’x24’ attached garage and 
located on a no-thru street (low traffic). Further details at www.

tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal showing call/

text 403.391.4236.

NEW NEW 

PRICE
PRICE

••  SYLVAN LAKE ••

$1,690,000

38019 RR 270

UNMATCHED PROPERTY 

& LOCATION! This LUXURY 
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